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S.
No 

Name of the 
Supervisor 

E-mail Id Mobile 
No. 

Cam
pus 

No. of  
Guiding 

Vaca
ncy 

F
T 

P
TI 

P
T
E 

1 Dr.A.Govindaraj
an 

hod.maths.ktr@srmi
st.edu.in 

9194449
52423 

KTR 4 4 2 1 1 

2 Dr.K. Ganesan ganesank@srmist.ed
u.in 

9194444
51344 

KTR 3 5 1 2 0 

3 Dr.V.Srinivasan   9198401
14813 

KTR 1 0 1 0 0 

4 Dr.N.Parvathi parvathn@srmist.ed
u.in   

9194430
04036 

KTR 4 4 3 1 0 

5 Dr. Ritesh 
Kumar Dubey 

riteshkd@res.srmuni
v.ac.in 

9194458
79363 

KTR 4 2 4 0 0 

6 Dr.B.Vennila vennilab@srmist.ed
u.in  

9194454
13186 

KTR 1 5 0 0 1 

7 Dr.P.Sambath sampathp@srmist.e
du.in 

9194444
51355 

KTR 1 3 1 0 0 

8 Dr.E.P.Siva sivae@srmist.edu.in  9195660
49796 

KTR 0 4 0 0 0 

9 Dr.Bapuji 
Pullepu 

bapujip@srmist.edu.
in  

9198400
45443 

KTR 1 3 0 1 0 

10 Dr. R. 
Varadharajan 

varadhar@srmist.ed
u.in  

9190474
56548 

KTR 2 2 2 0 0 

11 Dr. S. 
Mohanaselvi 

mohanass@srmist.e
du.in  

9199400
87667 

KTR 2 2 1 1 0 

12 Dr. R. Perumal perumalr@srmist.ed
u.in  

9198658
27472 

KTR 3 1 2 0 1 

13 Dr. G. 
Vijayalakshmi 

vijayalg@srmist.edu.
in  

9198405
60547 

KTR 3 1 0 2 1 

14 Dr. D.K. Sheena 
Christy 

sheenac@srmist.edu
.in  

9198410
53571 

KTR 2 2 1 1 0 

15 Dr.G.Sheeja sheejag@srmist.edu.
in  

9196001
51024 

KTR 0 4 0 0 0 

16 Dr.R.Senthamar
ai 

senthamr@srmist.ed
u.in 

9197867
48166 

KTR 3 1 2 1 0 

17 Mr. G. 
Gajendran 

gajendrg@srmist.ed
u.in 

9197904
22040 

KTR 0 4 0 0 0 

18 Dr. G. Ramesh rameshg1@srmist.e
du.in 

9197885
94474 

KTR 0 4 0 0 0 

19 Dr. P. 
Godhandarama
n 

godhandp@srmist.e
du.in 

9199417
40168 

KTR 3 1 2 1 0 

20 Dr.V. 
Subburayan 

subburav@srmist.ed
u.in 

9197919
67501 

KTR 3 1 1 2 0 
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21 Dr.V. 
Poongothai 

poongots@srmist.ed
u.in 

9199417
40137 

KTR 3 1 3 0 0 

22 Dr.S. 
Balamuralithara
n 

balamurs@srmist.ed
u.in 

9198419
22575 

KTR 4 0 2 2 0 

23 Dr. L. Shobana shobanal@srmist.ed
u.in  

9197910
60418 

KTR 4 0 1 1 2 

24 Dr. K. Suja sujak@srmist.edu.in  9194437
05466 

KTR 2 2 2 0 0 

25 Dr. A. 
Saraswathi 

saraswaa@srmist.ed
u.in 

9198404
37389 

KTR 1 3 1 0 0 

26 Dr. R. 
Arulprakasam 

arulprar@srmist.edu
.in 

9185086
96602 

KTR 3 1 3 0 0 

27 Dr. A. Anuradha anuradha@srmist.ed
u.in  

9182202
06934 

KTR 3 1 2 1 0 

28 Dr.K.Prabakaran prabakak2@srmist.e
du.in  

9197899
51792 

KTR 0 4 0 0 0 

29 Dr. S. Athithan athithas@srmist.edu
.in  

9197911
16663 

KTR 4 0 4 0 0 

30 Dr. S. 
Sabarinathan 

sabarins@srmist.edu
.in  

9190038
84776 

KTR 0 4 0 0 0 

31 Dr. E. 
Nandakumar 

nandakue@srmist.e
du.in  

9194448
25989 

KTR 0 4 0 0 0 

32 Dr. M. Suresh sureshm@srmist.ed
u.in  

9194422
88641 

KTR 0 4 0 0 0 

33 Dr. R. 
Venkatesan 

venkater1@srmist.e
du.in  

9194440
81042 

KTR 0 4 0 0 0 

34 Mr. G. Arul 
Joseph 

aruljosg@srmist.edu
.in  

9199422
87309 

KTR 0 4 0 0 0 

35 Mr. M. 
Radhakrishnan 

radhakrm@srmist.e
du.in  

9198419
58938 

KTR 0 4 0 0 0 

36 Dr. S. 
Mayilvaganan 

mayilvas@srmist.ed
u.in   

9194434
10280 

KTR 2 2 2 0 0 

37 Dr. S. 
Tamilvanan 

tamilvas@srmist.ed
u.in  

9194448
53708 

KTR 0 4 0 0 0 

38 Dr. V. Suvitha suvithav@srmist.ed
u.in  

9188831
67430 

KTR 0 4 0 0 0 

39 Dr. V. Visalakshi visalakv@srmist.edu
.in  

9197893
89293 

KTR 0 4 0 0 0 

40 Dr. D. Prakash prakashd1@srmist.e
du.in  

9196000
51429 

KTR 2 2 2 0 0 

41 Dr. Debaldev 
Jana 

debaldek@srmist.ed
u.in  

9191762
30399 

KTR 3 1 3 0 0 

42 Dr. Harekrushna 
Behera 

harekrum@srmist.e
du.in 

9189390
57445 

KTR 2 2 2 0 0 

43 Dr. Pankaj 
Kumar 

pankajka@srmist.ed
u.in  

9188282
90563 

KTR 1 3 1 0 0 

44 Dr. Saurabh 
Kumar Katiyar 

saurabhd@srmist.ed
u.in 

9195660
36142 

KTR 3 1 3 0 0 

45 Dr. Santosh 
Kumar 

santoshh@srmist.ed
u.in  

9180511
11041 

KTR 0 4 0 0 0 
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46 Dr. Bibekananda 
Bira 

bibekanb@srmist.ed
u.in  

9194390
43834 

KTR 0 4 0 0 0 

47 Dr.Suresh 
Elumalai 

    KTR 0 4 0 0 0 

48 Dr. Shakeela 
Sathish 

hod.maths.rmp@sr
mist.edu.in 

9444404
970 

RPM 1 7 0 1 0 

49 Dr.C.Dharuman dharumac@srmist.e
du.in 

9940399
050 

RPM 1 7 0 1 0 

50 Dr.S.Parthasarat
hy 

parthass@srmist.ed
u.in 

9840627
606 

RPM 0 4 0 0 0 

51 Dr.K.Anitha anithak1@srmist.ed
u.in 

9941135
577 

RPM 2 2 1 1 0 

52 Dr.K.Bhavani bhavanik@srmist.ed
u.in 

9962624
673 

RPM 3 1 0 3 0 

53 Dr.S.Sindu Devi sindudes@srmist.ed
u.in 

9500128
128 

RPM 0 4 0 0 0 

54 Dr.S.Dhanalaksh
mi 

dhanalas1@srmist.e
du.in 

8778799
519 

RPM 0 4 0 0 0 

55 Dr.R.Vijayalaksh
mi 

vijayalr1@srmist.ed
u.in 

8300121
363 

RPM 0 4 0 0 0 

56 Dr.R.Srinivasan srinivar@srmist.edu.
in 

9600191
348 

RPM 0 4 0 0 0 

57 Dr.B.Baskaran hod.mathsw.vdp@sr
mist.edu.in   

9444053
649 

VDP 2 6 0 2 0 

58 Dr.C.Rajesh  rajeshc@srmist.edu
.in 

9840821
522 

VDP 0 4 0 0 0 

59 Dr.S.Thalapathir
aj 

thalapas@srmist.ed
u.in  

9962655
435 

VDP 0 4 0 0 0 

60 Dr.R.Manimaran manimarr@srmist.e
du.in 

8220710
504 

VDP 0 4 0 0 0 

61 Dr.J.Ravikumar   ravikumj@srmist.ed
u.in  

8072174
135 

VDP 0 4 0 0 0 

62 Dr.R.Venkatram
an 

 venkatrr1@srmist.e
du.in    

9994717
612 

VDP 0 4 0 0 0 
     

86 187 5
5 

2
5 
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